Village of Bellville

142 Park Place Bellville, Ohio 44813 (419) 886-2245 Etc: 1

Date:
Permit Issued to:
Property Owner
Purpose of work to be done:
Person (s) doing actual work:
To be completed by:
Purpose of removal:
Location of project:
Number of trees to be removed:
Permit issued in accordance with Ordinance No. 14-86, section 5, of the Village of Bellville, Ohio and authorized by the Mayor of the Village.
****AGREEMENT****
Agreed: The person of persons to whom this permit is issued shall maintain such safety measures as will effectively prevent any accident in consequence of the work being done for which the Village of Bellville might be liable, and he shall be liable for all damages to property or injury to persons occasioned in any way by his acts or neglect, or that of any person working for him. That he shall protect and hold harmless the Village of Bellville and its agents for all claims resulting in injury to persons or damage to property.
The Superintendent of Streets or the Chairman of the Street Committee shall be contacted and advised as to whom the above work shall be done.
Necessary barricades will be furnished by the Village upon request.
Signed:
Property Owner
Signed:

Utility Superintendent